2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

TAI PO
DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) "

Name of Nominee Alias Gender |Occupation Political Affiliation
(Surname First)
CHAN Siu-kuen
YU Chi-wing Administrative Staff
Business and Professionals
LI Wah-kwong Rex M Company Director Alliance for Hong Kong
Democratic Alliance for the
Betterment and Progress of Hong
MUI Siu-fung M Kong
Democratic Alliance for the
Betterment and Progress of Hong
LO Chi-ping M Community Officer Kong
Democratic Alliance for the
Betterment and Progress of Hong
LEE Man-kit M Community Officer Kong
Democratic Alliance for the
Betterment and Progress of Hong
WONG Wai-tung M Community Officer Kong
YIP Chun-kit M DAB
LAM Hoi-kwan Hammer M
LEUNG Ho-Lim M Community Worker FTU
CHAN Kin-kwan Kitty F Chief Executive Officer New People's Party
MAK Shing-ho Gary M Executive

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023

17/10/2023

17/10/2023

17/10/2023

17/10/2023

17/10/2023

17/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
21/10/2023

24/10/2023




