## 2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

## TAI PO

## **DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY**

As at 5pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) Note

Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination	Remarks
CHAN Siu-kuen		M			17/10/2023	
YU Chi-wing		M	Administrative Staff		17/10/2023	
				Business and Professionals		
LI Wah-kwong Rex		M	Company Director	Alliance for Hong Kong	17/10/2023	
				Democratic Alliance for the		
				Betterment and Progress of Hong		
MUI Siu-fung		M		Kong	17/10/2023	
				Democratic Alliance for the		
				Betterment and Progress of Hong		
LO Chi-ping		M	Community Officer	Kong	17/10/2023	
				Democratic Alliance for the		
				Betterment and Progress of Hong		
LEE Man-kit		M	Community Officer	Kong	17/10/2023	
				Democratic Alliance for the		
				Betterment and Progress of Hong		
WONG Wai-tung		M	Community Officer	Kong	17/10/2023	
YIP Chun-kit		M		DAB	17/10/2023	
LAM Hoi-kwan Hammer		M			18/10/2023	
LEUNG Ho-Lim		M	Community Worker	FTU	19/10/2023	
CHAN Kin-kwan	Kitty	F	Chief Executive Officer	New People's Party	21/10/2023	
MAK Shing-ho Gary		M	Executive		24/10/2023	

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

1